AJE-COB 5m zim

Led stripes

Light colour

International Protection (IP) code
Quantity per pack

Placement supported

Colour changing

Type

Energy efficiency class

Power consumption (typical)
Length

Luminous flux

EAN

Activejet.

Cool white

IP20

1 pc(s)

Indoor

No

Universal strip light
E

30w

5m

2950 Im
5901443119005
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